GE vôcÒ 系列 / GE series
G
E
    S
E
R
IE
S

G6B-SGR-LB-2M20
G6B-SGR-LB-2M25
订货号 /Part Numder
外壳底座: 表面安装
Surface mounted: Side entry
螺纹 Thread
1个进线孔1 side entry
PG13.5
PG16
M20
M25
2个进线孔2 side entry
PG13.5
PG16
M20
M25
型号/Type
带保护盖/With protection cover
G6B-SDR-LB-PG13.5
G6B-SDR-LB-PG16
G6B-SDR-LB-M20
G6B-SDR-LB-M25
G6B-SDR-LB-2PG13.5
G6B-SDR-LB-2PG16
G6B-SDR-LB-2M20
G6B-SDR-LB-2M25
订货号 /Part Numder
电缆对接外壳 Cable-to-cable hood
螺纹 Thread
PG16
M20
PG16
PG29
M25
M32
型号/Type
G6B-TBF-LB-PG16
G6B-TBF-LB-M20
高结构/High construction
G6B-TBFH-LB-PG16
G6B-TBFH-LB-PG29
G6B-TBFH-LB-M25
G6B-TBFH-LB-M32
订货号 /Part Numder
底座保护盖 Housing protection cover
螺纹 Thread 型号/Type
G6B-KDB
订货号 /Part Numder
G6B带单扣外壳 / G6B with 1 lever on the hoods/housings
防护等级 Degree of protection : IP65
61
42
74
4561
金属盖/用于上壳 For hoods
G6B-KDB-LA-1
金属盖/用于下壳 For housings
G6B-KDB-LA-2
PAGE / 28
82 51
下壳底座 / Housings
高结构/High construction
PG21 G6B-SGRH-LB-PG21
M32 G6B-SGRH-LB-M32
PG29 G6B-SGRH-LB-PG29
51
高结构/High construction
82 51
73
2PG21 G6B-SGRH-LB-2PG21
2M32 G6B-SGRH-LB-2M32
2PG29 G6B-SGRH-LB-2PG29
2个进线孔2 side entry
高结构/High construction
PG21 G6B-SDRH-LB-PG21
M32 G6B-SDRH-LB-M32
PG29 G6B-SDRH-LB-PG29
2PG21 G6B-SGRH-LB-2PG21
2M32 G6B-SGRH-LB-2M32
2PG29 G6B-SGRH-LB-2PG29
2个进线孔2 side entry
高结构/High construction